
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

7B 

85 

09 

8A 

67 

32 

24 

23 

3 

66 

25 

54 

25A 

9 

10 

45 

9A 

33 

80 

35 

8 

43 

7A 

38 

21 

77 

14 

5 

15 

Name 

Mark Brannon 

Bruce Hamilton 

Justin Frick 

Alexander Lee 

Christopher Ash 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Jonathan Holtzman 

Jim Johnston 

John Delane 

Richard Zober 

Harold Quantie 

Mike Jacques 

Philip Lewis 

Tom Dooley 

Dalmo De Vasconcelos 

Ed Swart 

David Delsol 

Wesley Cunningham 

Jim Kelleher 

Johnnie Crean 

Robert Burnside 

Edward Copley 

Joe Scarbo 

Rick Wark 

Doris Siebert 

Thomas Simpson 

James Barron 

Michael Milner 

Dave Swigler 

Class 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F2 

9BOSS 

9FA 

9F1 

9BOSS 

9F2 

9FA5 

9BOSS 

9FB 

9FA 

9F1 

9F2 

9FB 

9FA5 

9FB 

9F2 

9F1 

9FB 

9F2 

9FA5 

9FA 

9F2 

9FB 

Best Tm 

2:07.199 

2:07.958 

2:08.730 

2:08.926 

2:09.231 

2:09.506 

2:10.556 

2:10.767 

2:12.855 

2:13.643 

2:13.945 

2:14.845 

2:16.836 

2:17.421 

2:18.482 

2:19.665 

2:21.654 

2:22.199 

2:25.103 

2:25.298 

2:27.993 

2:30.081 

2:30.901 

2:31.168 

2:38.021 

2:41.062 

2:43.586 

2:46.434 

2:52.894 

Year 

1997 

2008 

1997 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2001 

2002 

1971 

2006 

1999 

2002 

1972 

2002 

1976 

1978 

2006 

2004 

1980 

1969 

1973 

1980 

1967 

1972 

2008 

1972 

1972 

2001 

1975 

Make/Model 

Lola T97/20 

Dallara Infinity 

Lola 97/20 

Swift 016A 

Atlantic Creations 016 

Swift 016a 

Swift 014 

G Force Indy Car 

Tyrrell 002 

Swift 016a 

Reynard Indycar 

Swift 014 

Matich A50 

GForce IRL 

Ralt RT1 FA 

Chevron B45- F2 

Mazda Swift 

Elan Pro Formula Mazda 

March 80A/79 Aero 

Eagle F5000 

Brabham BT 40 

Ralt RT4 

Scarbo SVF1 

March 722 Formula Atlantic 

Dallara F007 

McKee Mk18 

Lola T240 

Van Diemen RF01 

March 753b---Atlantic 

Color 

Black 

White/Blue 

Blue/White 

Red 

Blue/White 

White/Orange 

Blue/Yellow/White 

Red 

Blue 

Black/Green 

Red 

Blue/Yellow 

Orange 

Red 

Blue/Blue 

Orange 

Orange/White 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

Red/White/Blue 

Black/Yellow 

Red 

Red 

Red 

White/Red/Black 

Blue 

Red/Yellow 

Yellow 

Blue/White 

Hometown 

Scottsdale AZ 

Monkton MD 

Lewisberry PA 

New York NY 

Centennial CO 

Eaton CO 

Orchard Lake MI 

Glendale CO 

Redondo Beach CA 

Croydon PA 

Locust Grove OK 

Derry NH 

Charlottenlund Denmark 

Scottsdale AZ 

Rio de Janeiro Brazil 

Rolling Hills CA 

South Miami FL 

Houston TX 

Sugar Land TX 

Kamuela HI 

Dexter MI 

Liberty Hill TX 

Lake Forest CA 

The Woodlands TX 

Bandera TX 

Peoria IL 

Houston TX 

Sun Lakes AZ 

Panama City FL 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#45 - No transponder detected, manually timed 

#7B - No transponder detected until lap 4 
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US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Group  9 

Group 9 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 11:00:36 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/4/2016 10:55 AM 


